WORLD SERIES

POKER

X AL

RANK PLAYER

1 Ahmad Abghari

2 Pawel Andrzejewski
3 Carmino Argiero

4 David Arsht

5 Donald Ascare

6 Donald Auger

7 William Baier

8 Al Barbieri

9 Michael Bartley
10 Benjamin Barton
11 Joseph Baumgartner
12 Michael Benvenuti
13 David Benyamine
14 Joshua Bergman
15 Joshua Biedak

16 Leonid Bilokur

17 Eric Blair

18 Thomas Blizniak
19 Ismael Bojang

20 Justin Bonomo

21 Dutch Boyd

22 Drew Boyett

23 Jaspal Brar

24 Humberto Brenes
25 Andrew Brongo
26 Noah Bronstein
27 Chad Brown

28 Tom Brownscombe
29 Eric Buchman

30 Brock Bullock

31 Ashly Butler

32 Tom Cage

33 Peter Campo

34 Doug Carli

35 Daniel Castanos
36 Andy Chan

37 Wai Cheng

38 Mark Chilton

39 Peter Chun

40 Diego Cordovez

43rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #13: Limit Hold'em

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 730 Remaining Players (at EOD): 222
Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $985,500

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
LA CRESCENTA, CA, US
DES PLAINES, IL, US

ANN ARBOR, MlI, US
BALA CYNWYD, PA, US
SHEPHERDSVILLE, KY, US
LITTLETON, CO, US
Hubertus, WI, US

LONG BEACH, CA, US
Pahrump, NV, US
DENVER, CO, US

CEDAR PARK, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
BROOKLINE, MA, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA
MOSCOW, , RU

WEST HARTFORD, CT, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

DE

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HIGHLAND RANCH, CO, US
EDMONTON, AB, CA

CR

ROCHESTER, NY, US
KIRKLAND, WA, US
MARGATE, FL, US
LINDSBORG, KS, US
HEWLETT, NY, US
ATLANTA, GA, US

NEW ORLEANS, LA, US
MAMMOTH LAKES, CA, US
WATERFORD, CT, US
ALLIANCE, OH, US
Guandalajara, , US

Los Angeles, CA, US
RANDOLPH, NJ, US
CARRBORO, NC, US
LIHUE, HI, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

Places Paid: 81

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
21,400 Amazon /417 /2
10,700 Amazon /425/6
13,900 Amazon /425/5

4,400 Amazon /430/5
29,900 Amazon /416 /9
6,100 Amazon /427 /2
34,300 Amazon /419/8
37,000 Amazon /431/8
11,000 Amazon /428 /9
17,600 Amazon /432 /9
10,300 Amazon /432 /7
26,500 Amazon /423 /6
8,900 Amazon /417 /1
14,200 Amazon /414 /9
19,600 Amazon /428 /6
34,100 Amazon /426 /7
10,000 Amazon /413 /9
3,500 Amazon /472 /5
17,400 Amazon /436/6
5,500 Amazon /429/9
10,200 Amazon /420/9
19,300 Amazon /426 /3
5,300 Amazon /431/3
13,000 Amazon /417 /5
17,100 Amazon /416 /5
5,400 Amazon /429 /3
6,100 Amazon /421 /3
6,100 Amazon/419/1
32,000 Amazon /425 /7
5,100 Amazon /415/7
33,000 Amazon /414 /4
50,500 Amazon /433 /4
4,200 Amazon /431/7
13,500 Amazon /413 /5
DNR Amazon /425/8
6,100 Amazon /415 /2
25,500 Amazon /418 /7
9,100 Amazon /424 /5
18,700 Amazon /432 /2
18,600 Amazon /430/4



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Craig Crivello
David Dahn
Chad Davis
Jordan Deane
Nicholas Derke
Jed Dickerson
Zelong Dong
Maxime Dubois
Jason Duong
Sammy Elkassir
Glenn Engelbert
John Entenmann
Joshua Field

Clifford Flachsenhar

Alex Freiberg
Michael Gaiefsky
David Gee
Steven Gee
Ibrahim Ghazal
Michael Gillilan
Vincent Gironda
Matt Glantz
Alan Goehring
Drew Goodson
Joshua Griffith
Nick Grippo

Nick Guagenti
Isaac Hagerling
Cary Hammer
Isaac Haxton
Thomas Henry
Phillip Hernke
Louis Hillman
Grant Hinkle
Michael Hofeditz
Joe Holmes
Andrew Hughes
Stephen Hung
Peter Ippolito
Roland Israelashvili
Jeffrey Jerome
Robert Johns

lan Johns
LaVonne Joyce
Brett Jungblut
Jerry Kane
Roland Kappel
Yustinus Karib
Michael Kiewit
Lori Kirgan
Anton Kunikeyev
Ben Landowski

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
WEST SENECA, NY, US
GREENVILLE, TX, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CARLSBAD, CA, US
VESTAVIA, AL, US
PARIS, , FR
RICHMOND HILL, ON, CA
FORT LEE, NJ, US
SICKLERVILLE, NJ, US
San Mateo, CA, US
VILLA PARK, CA, US
Belgrade, MT, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LIVONIA, MI, US
GILBERT, AZ, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VERONA, WI, US
Edison, NJ, US
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
MARICOPA, AZ, US
PORTLAND, OR, US

ARLINGTON HEIGHTS, IL, US

WESTERVILLE, OH, US
CHICAGO, IL, US

San Francisco, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TUCSON, AZ, US

SAINT PAUL, MN, US
MEQUON, WI, US
OVERLAND PARK, KS, US
Lake Tapps, WA, US
SAN CLEMENTE, CA, US
Henderson, NV, US

El Cerrito, CA, US

EAST MEADOW, NY, US
FOREST HILLS, NY, US
SPRINGFIELD, PA, US
LEANDER, TX, US
NEWCASTLE, WA, US
ALAMO, CA, US

WHITEHOUSE STATION, NJ, U!

THE VILLAGES, FL, US
Medicine Hat, AB, CA
Jakarta Utara, , ID
BRANSON, MO, US
Phoenix, AZ, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HARTLAND, WI, US

4,200
1,300
17,300
9,900
27,100
8,500
10,500
12,300
3,600
22,000
26,700
6,800
6,600
2,700
40,100
5,100
14,500
28,000
16,000
27,000
13,200
19,500
25,800
5,500
11,800
15,000
6,800
23,100
17,600
21,700
3,300
5,300
16,100
18,600
24,900
9,300
200
30,200
7,600
25,500
17,700
6,100
28,100
25,600
4,500
12,100
11,400
4,400
15,600
12,400
17,900
20,000

Amazon/429/1
Amazon /424 /3
Amazon /434 /6
Amazon /420/ 4
Amazon /417 /7
Amazon /435/8
Amazon /420/3
Amazon /427 /9
Amazon /412 /7
Amazon /432 /5
Amazon / 420/ 2
Amazon /414 /8
Amazon /416/2
Amazon /433 /1
Amazon /420/1
Amazon /427 /4
Amazon /416 /3
Amazon /427 /5
Amazon /430/7
Amazon /430/9
Amazon /414 /7
Amazon /425 /2
Amazon /436 /2
Amazon /428 /1
Amazon /427 /8
Amazon /421/9
Amazon /428 /7
Amazon /429 /5
Amazon /436/8
Amazon /420/5
Amazon /421/6
Amazon /434 /4
Amazon /417 /6
Amazon /414 /2
Amazon /430/8
Amazon /429 /4
Amazon/421/1
Amazon /431/6
Amazon /418 /8
Amazon /423 /7
Amazon /415/8
Amazon /419 /7
Amazon /434 /7
Amazon /418 /4
Amazon /426 /8
Amazon /415 /4
Amazon /427 /3
Amazon /423 /9
Amazon /419 /2
Amazon /423 /4
Amazon / 415/ 3
Amazon /412 /1



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Jonathan Lane

Charalampos Lappas

Robert Lauria
Chung Law

Tien Le

Duke Lee

Hyung Lee
Damien Leforbes
Jennifer Leigh
Marc Levin
Randy Lew
Dylan Linde
Jonathan Little
Jia Liu

Hui Liu

Joseph Lopes
Damian Lyon
Jeremy Maher
Jason Manger
Anna Marcie
Tom McCormick
Kevin Mcguinness
Eric Menser
Jason Mercier
Jane Merrin
Jeffrey Mervis
Michael Michnik
Ben Mintz

David Mitchell
Michael Mizrachi
Ahmed Mohamed
Richard Moore
Gerald Morrell
Thomas Munson
John Myung
Gabriel Nassif
Edward Nassif
Anh Van Nguyen
Truong Nguyen
Quan Nguyen
Men Nguyen
Paul Niemela
Michael Noori
Steven Norden
Dotson Olin
David Olson
Daniel Ospina
Chris Overgard
Robert Pacleb
Maurice Paradis
Jason Pasinski
Justin Pechie

MENASHA, WI, US
BRIGHTON, , GR
HENDERSON, NV, US
MILPITAS, CA, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
PETALUMA, CA, US
BELLFLOWER, CA, US
WILMINGTON, DE, US
HIGHLAND PARK, IL, US
UNION CITY, CA, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
WEST CREEK, NJ, US

El Cajon, CA, US
WARREN, NJ, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US
MEDINAH, IL, US
FARGO, ND, US

ANN ARBOR, MI, US

COMMERCE TOWNSHIP, MI, L

DAVIE, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VOORHEES, NJ, US
NEW ORLEANS, LA, US
PASADENA, CA, US
MIRAMAR, FL, US
Scotch Plains, NJ, US
Spanaway, WA, US
Reno, NV, US
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
DUNN LORING, VA, US
PARIS, , FR

AMES, IA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
ARVADA, CO, US
GARLAND, TX, US
BELL GARDENS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TARZANA, CA, US
PRINCETON, NJ, US
Rome, GA, US
DALLAS, TX, US
ARMENIA, CO

LONE TREE, CO, US
VALLEJO, CA, US
JEWETT CITY, CT, US
LPOOL, NY, US
THOMPSON, CT, US

4,700
22,300
17,500
17,500
14,000
28,800
19,700
11,200

6,900

2,500
16,100
16,900
13,900

3,300
26,300
20,400
33,500
27,000
20,600

4,400
16,900
13,600
25,900

6,500

3,900

3,000
23,500

8,600

6,300
19,900

4,100

8,700
22,000
16,400
13,000

3,200
14,700

3,500
10,400
27,200
24,800

6,900
12,100

7,800

3,300
20,000
19,500
11,000
28,100
15,700
13,300
12,000

Amazon /433 /9
Amazon /412 /2
Amazon /433 /7
Amazon /415/6
Amazon /423 /1
Amazon /414 /5
Amazon /421/5
Amazon /436 /4
Amazon /422 /8
Amazon /413 /8
Amazon /433/5
Amazon/432/1
Amazon /428 /4
Amazon /426 /6
Amazon /413 /6
Amazon /416 /4
Amazon/431/1
Amazon /418 /6
Amazon /412 /5
Amazon /423 /8
Amazon /414 /3
Amazon /428 /8
Amazon /434 /8
Amazon /421 /2
Amazon /414 /6
Amazon /421 /7
Amazon /434 /5
Amazon/431/4
Amazon /436/5
Amazon /425/1
Amazon /419/6
Amazon /435/9
Amazon /415/9
Amazon /436 /9
Amazon /417 /9
Amazon /422 /9
Amazon /432 /8
Amazon /413 /7
Amazon /434 /1
Amazon /434 /9
Amazon /427 /1
Amazon /426 /1
Amazon /428/3
Amazon/416/ 8
Amazon /435/7
Amazon /422 /5
Amazon /413 /1
Amazon /434 /2
Amazon /435/3
Amazon /412 /6
Amazon /425/9
Amazon /435/5



145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

Debby Perkins
Robert Perry

Tom Peterson
Shavarsh Pirijanian
Colby Pitt

Petri Pollanen
Lindell Price
Alexander Queen
Robert Quiring
John Racener
Kalpesh Raichura
Robert Rasmussen
Daniel Ratigan
Christopher Reynolds
Albert Riccobono
Florian Ristl

Bruce Rosen

David Rosenau
Christopher Roth
John Roth

Michael Schneider
Benjamin Scholl
Matthew Schreiber
Drew Scott

Huck Seed

David Selig
Vladimir Shchmelev
Kenneth Shei

Chek Shen

llya Sheyn

Millie Shiu

Jeff Siegal

David Sklansky
Sean Snyder
Fabrice Soulier

Zel Sperry

Matt Sterling
Robert Stevanovski
Charles Stillman
Krysztof Stybaniewicz
Matthew Suelflow
Chris Swan
Jonathan Tamayo
Herbert Tapscott
Brendan Taylor
Claire Thomas

J.C. Tran

Angie Tran

Marco Traniello
Jennifer Traniello
Yegor Tsurikov
Michael Tsylov

SANTA MONICA, CA, US
HIGHLAND BEACH, FL, US
LA CROSSE, WI, US
GLENDALE, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PALKANE, , FI
MEMPHIS, TN, US
BETHLEHEM, PA, US
WEST RICHLAND, WA, US
PORT RICHEY, FL, US
NEPEAN, ON, CA
EDMONDS, WA, US
SEATTLE, WA, US

Pilot Butte, SK, CA
WEST HARRISON, NY, US
LEONDING, , AT

NEW YORK, NY, US
ABSECON, NJ, US
WAUKESHA, WI, US
Fresno, CA, US
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US
TRAPPE, PA, US
LAGUNA NIGUEL, CA, US
LONDO, , CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
VIENNA, , AT

ST PETERSBURG, , RU
MENLO PARK, CA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
MILPITAS, CA, US

DALY CITY, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

SAN DIEGO, CA, US
PARIS, , FR

EL DORADO HILLS, CA, US
BROWNSTOWN, IN, US
CORNELIUS, NC, US

us

LAKEWOOD, CO, US
BRODHEAD, WI, US

LOS GATOS, CA, US
HUMBLE, TX, US
HARTSELLE, AL, US
PASADENA, CA, US
LAGUNA BEACH, CA, US
SACRAMENTO, CA, US
HUMBLE, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RENO, NV, US
PLEASANT HILL, CA, US
SAN JOSE, CA, US

6,100
35,900
27,100
13,600

8,500

6,800

1,500
14,300
12,900
17,900
28,300
12,200
25,000
10,700

7,100
26,600
22,600

7,500
21,700
17,300

2,700
19,500
14,000

4,700
19,900

2,500
21,900

9,700

3,300
18,900
28,800

9,100

9,400

8,300
27,500

8,700

6,900
10,500
27,300

3,600

7,200

8,800
21,000

6,200
19,600
13,000
21,800
14,700
21,800
24,900
21,800

4,600

Amazon /424 /1
Amazon /424 /7
Amazon /428 /5
Amazon /425 /4
Amazon /432 /6
Amazon /418 /3
Amazon /420/7
Amazon/418/1
Amazon /433 /8
Amazon /426 /9
Amazon /435 /4
Amazon /424 /4
Amazon/413/3
Amazon /432 /3
Amazon /433 /6
Amazon /435/1
Amazon /429/6
Amazon /431/5
Amazon /419/3
Amazon /418 /9
Amazon /427 /7
Amazon /432 /4
Amazon /419 /4
Amazon /435/6
Amazon /417 /3
Amazon /424 /2
Amazon /422 /2
Amazon /418 /2
Amazon /417 / 4
Amazon /421/8
Amazon /431/9
Amazon /424 /8
Amazon /430/6
Amazon /423 /2
Amazon /422 /6
Amazon /426 /2
Amazon /416 /6
Amazon /426 /5
Amazon /436 /7
Amazon /423 /3
Amazon /412 /8
Amazon /419/5
Amazon /429 /2
Amazon /430/1
Amazon /413 /2
Amazon /433/3
Amazon /425 /3
Amazon/420/6
Amazon /421 /4
Amazon /413 /4
Amazon /429 /7
Amazon /430/2



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

Charles Tucker
Shunjiro Uchida
Charles Vargas
Richard Veenman
Luke Vrabel

Kevin Weatherwalks
Jeff Weiss
Matthew Wengert
Brent Wheeler
Thomas Whitehair
Leo Whitt

Hope Williams
Thomas Wilmoth
Chris Winchester
Emerson Wong
Jared Woodin
Cheng Xiong
Jeffrey Yass
Robert Yass

Arash Yazdanbpanah
Bryce Yockey
Muruz Yohannes
Yuri Zeltser

Don Zewin

Mike Zholendz
Viacheslav Zhukov

South Riding, VA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
Gallup, NM, US
Zandvoore, , NR

WEST HARTFORD, CT, US
Vernon, NJ, US

DAVIE, FL, US

TULSA, OK, US

SAINT CHARLES, IL, US
WEBSTER, NY, US
LOUISVILLE, KY, US
TEMPLE, AZ, US
ELMWOOD PARK, IL, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US

NORTH DARTMOUTH, MA, US

HENDERSON, NV, US
Chico, CA, US
Haverford, PA, US
Haverford, PA, US
Las Vegas, NV, US
TORRANCE, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
STARY OSKOL, , RU

14,800
3,900
10,500
7,700
11,600
6,600
21,600
1,100
5,800
6,100
9,400
12,500
16,300
26,300
29,500
14,800
33,700
13,300
8,100
14,900
3,000
17,700
17,000
10,000
35,600
12,600

Amazon /418 /5
Amazon /428 /2
Amazon /422 /1
Amazon /422 /4
Amazon /429/8
Amazon /420/8
Amazon /430/3
Amazon /415/5
Amazon /412 /3
Amazon /426 /4
Amazon /416 /1
Amazon /433 /2
Amazon /417 /8
Amazon /412 /9
Amazon /424 /6
Amazon /422 /7
Amazon /423 /5
Amazon /431/2
Amazon /414 /1
Amazon /427 /6
Amazon /422 /3
Amazon /412 /4
Amazon /436 /3
Amazon /424 /9
Amazon /419/9
Amazon /416 /7



